UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERWEZ CENTRAL

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(015

20)

Best at

Ri ng JR
Bague AN

Sne

I h.

MOM GNI ES 01-05-25 345
NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it

1 M LHOUX CHRI STI AN GREZ- DO
2 M LHOUX CHRI STI AN GREZ- DO
3 M LHOUX CHRI STI AN GREZ- DO
4 M LHOUX CHRI STI AN GREZ- DO
5 JOLI VET RENEE NETHEN
6 ABTS JO OPVELP
7 ABTS JO OPVELP
8 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
9 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
10 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
11 JALI VET RENEE NETHEN
12 JCOLI VET RENEE NETHEN
13 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
14 M LHOUX CHRI STI AN GREZ- DO
15 LETELLI ER QLI VI ER | NCOURT
16 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
17 LETELLI ER QLI VI ER | NCOURT
18 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
19 JOLI VET RENEE NETHEN
20 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
21 JOLI VET RENEE NETHEN
22 ABTS JO OPVELP
23 ABTS JO OPVELP
24 JOLI VET RENEE NETHEN
25 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
26 JOLI VET RENEE NETHEN
27 M LHOUX CHRI STI AN GREZ- DO
28 M LHOUX CHRI STI AN GREZ- DO
29 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB
30 ABTS JO OPVELP
31 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB
32 JOLI VET RENEE NETHEN
32 JOLI VET RENEE NETHEN
34 JOLI VET RENEE NETHEN
35 JCOLI VET RENEE NETHEN
36 JOLI VET RENEE NETHEN
37 JOLI VET RENEE NETHEN
38 JOLI VET RENEE NETHEN
39 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB
40 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
41 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
42 LETELLI ER QLI VI ER | NCOURT
43 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
44 JCOLI VET RENEE NETHEN
45 FURTADO BRUNO THOREMB
46 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
47 JOLI VET RENEE NETHEN
48 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB
49 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
50 VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN | NCOURT
51 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB
52 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA
52 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA
54 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA
55 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA
56 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA
57 M LHOUX CHRI STI AN GREZ- DO
58 SEHA RENE THOREMB
59 M LHOUX CHRI STI AN GREZ- DO
60 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB
61 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB
62 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
63 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
64 JOLI VET RENEE NETHEN
65 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
66 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB
67 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
68 VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN | NCOURT
69 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB
70 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
71 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
72 ABTS JO OPVELP
73 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB

VI EUX- YEARL
AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc
14 1 86523
14 6 2
14 9 3
14 4 4
29 11 90166
8 8 96182
8 7 2
24 1 82610
24 19 2
17 4 77539
29 12 2
29 13 3
17 6 2
14 3 5
6 3 84914
55 39 78763
6 6 2
55 54 2
29 8 4
55 48 3
29 9 5
8 4 3
8 1 4
29 7 6
55 50 4
29 19 7
14 8 6
14 5 7
19 19 78598
8 5 5
19 16 2
29 16 8
29 28 9
29 17 10
29 1 11
29 15 12
29 20 13
29 5 14
55 15 5
55 8 6
17 12 3
6 1 3
55 12 7
29 25 15
19 15 83148
55 4 8
29 2 16
55 41 9
24 23 3
14 1 85328
55 51 10
30 13 84497
30 24 2
30 18 3
30 22 4
30 6 5
14 2 8
15 15 83964
14 14 9
19 13 3
19 18 4
55 20 11
17 16 4
29 29 17
55 19 12
55 43 13
55 55 14
14 2 2
55 35 15
55 16 16
55 29 17
8 3 6
55 52 18

106064423
112526321
105103923
113678717
106096223
201788224
201786424
105930823
100546024
101014924
600730623
109528518
101015024
108910018
100535324
100431724
100535524
100430124
106096423
950168223
109480915
207677622
204520323
106095923
100434424
100868124
106008223
108910218
105765223
201786124
105768023
106096523
100869624
100869824
106096323
106096623
100867824
106095423
100432024
105804723
101014424
106211722
100431124
100868024
100657624
100433524
113640117
859176824
106204722
105828419
100431024
105738723
100599224
100370924
100373624
100370824
108909918
100750524
112522521
113503522
105766523
105804023
101011524
100867324
106133722
105806423
100434024
106268922
100431524
100433724
100434524
204520623
859176524

1314.
1313.
1312.
1312.
1312.
1310.
1310.
1309.
1309.
1306.
1305.
1305.
1302.
1300.
1300.
1297.
1297.
1297.
1295.
1295.



100434224
206502021
106137822
113504222
100306224
105805223
109527518
100870024
109483115
100432724
113214220
100455324
100543224
112803421
113131920
100589324
100430824
105689822
105802623
100670424
105767823
105698122
100435324
600413023
100431824
100589224
105805723
100306024
100371324
100561524
112525621
113291421
106095223
106095823
112864521
100560624
100753824
100673224
106134822
100307924
100473124
100479024

1294.
1294.
1292.
1292.
1290.
1289.
1289.
1289.
1289.
1288.
1285.
1284.
1284.
1283.
1281.
1280.
1278.
1278.
1278.

Deerlijk

(01520)

Best at
Const at

74 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB 55 34 19
75 ABTS JO OPVELP 8 2 7
76 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 55 40 20
77 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB 19 4 5
78 DEREUX FABRI CE PERWEZ 29 27 79723
79 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB 55 47 21
80 JOLI VET RENEE NETHEN 29 3 18
80 JOLI VET RENEE NETHEN 29 27 19
82 JOLI VET RENEE NETHEN 29 6 20
83 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 55 33 22
84 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 24 2 4
85 LETELLI ER MAXI ME INCOURT 6 1 85336
86 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 24 8 5
87 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 24 14 6
88 VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN | NCOURT 14 3 3
89 VANDERBECK CHRI STIAN |INCOURT 14 5 4
90 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 55 27 23
91 DUCHESNE MANUEL AUTRE-E 32 1 88416
92 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 55 17 24
93 DUCHESNE MANUEL AUTRE- E 32 26 2
94 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB 19 9 6
95 DUCHESNE MANUEL AUTRE-E 32 5 3
96 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 55 37 25
97 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 55 21 26
98 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 55 7 27
99 VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN | NCOURT 14 14 5
100 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 55 49 28
101 DEREUX FABRI CE PERWEZ 29 4 2
102 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA 30 28 6
103 LETELLI ER OLI VI ER INCOURT 6 5 4
104 M LHOUX CHRI STI AN GREZ-DO 14 13 10
105 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB 19 10 7
106 JOLI VET RENEE NETHEN 29 14 21
107 JOLI VET RENEE NETHEN 29 10 22
108 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 24 16 7
109 LETELLIER OLIVIER INCOURT 6 4 5
110 SEHA RENE THOREMB 15 3 2
111 DUCHESNE MANUEL AUTRE-E 32 11 4
112 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 55 46 29
113 DEREUX FABRI CE PERWEZ 29 25 3
114 FURTADO BRUNO THOREMB 19 7 2
115 FURTADO BRUNO THOREMB 19 11 3
UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERWEZ CENTRAL
MOM GNI ES 01-05-25 136 VIEUX
NR Naam Geneent AD | G Af st and
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc
1 M LHOUX CHRI STI AN GREZ-DO 14 1 86523
2 M LHOUX CHRI STI AN GREZ-DO 14 6 2
3 M LHOUX CHRI STI AN GREZ-DO 14 9 3
4 M LHOUX CHRI STI AN GREZ-DO 14 4 4
5 JOLI VET RENEE NETHEN 16 11 90166
6 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 13 1 82610
7 JOLI VET RENEE NETHEN 16 12 2
8 JOLI VET RENEE NETHEN 16 13 3
9 M LHOUX CHRI STI AN GREZ-DO 14 3 5
10 JOLI VET RENEE NETHEN 16 8 4
11 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB 20 19 78763
12 JOLI VET RENEE NETHEN 16 9 5
13 ABTS JO OPVELP 4 4 96182
14 ABTS JO OPVELP 4 1 2
15 JOLI VET RENEE NETHEN 16 7 6
16 M LHOUX CHRI STI AN GREZ-DO 14 8 6
17 M LHOUX CHRI STI AN GREZ-DO 14 5 7
18 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB 19 19 78598
19 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MVARI THOREMB 19 16 2
20 JOLI VET RENEE NETHEN 16 16 7
21 JOLI VET RENEE NETHEN 16 1 8
22 JOLI VET RENEE NETHEN 16 15 9
23 JOLI VET RENEE NETHEN 16 5 10
24 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 20 3 2
25 LETELLI ER QLI VI ER INCOURT 2 1 84914
26 JOLI VET RENEE NETHEN 16 2 11
27 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 13 13 2
28 VANDERBECK CHRI STIAN INCOURT 3 1 85328
29 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA 3 3 84497

Ri ng
Bague

106064423
112526321
105103923
113678717
106096223
105930823
600730623
109528518
108910018
106096423
950168223
109480915
207677622
204520323
106095923
106008223
108910218
105765223
105768023
106096523
106096323
106096623
106095423
105804723
106211722
113640117
106204722
105828419
105738723

Snel h.
Vit esse



M LHOUX CHRI STI AN

M LHOUX CHRI STI AN
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- VAR
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
ABTS JO

ABTS JO

MOTTE THI ERRY

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- VAR
MOTTE THI ERRY

JOLI VET RENEE

JOLI VET RENEE

GCDFRI AUX SI MON
GCDFRI AUX SI MON

e
AWWNNUIORWNUAWNWO®

108909918
112522521
113503522
105766523
105804023
106133722
105806423
106268922
204520623
206502021
106137822
113504222
105805223
109527518
109483115
113214220
112803421

Snel h.

MOM GNI ES 01-05-25 209
NR Naam Geneent
NO Nom Local it

1 ABTS JO OPVELP

2 ABTS JO OPVELP

3 GCDFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
4 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
5 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
6 LETELLI ER CLI VI ER | NCOURT
7 MOTTE THN ERRY THORENMB
8 LETELLI ER OLI VI ER | NCOURT
9 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
10 MOTTE THI ERRY THORENMB
11 JOLI VET RENEE NETHEN

12 ABTS JO OPVELP

13 JOLI VET RENEE NETHEN

14 JOLI VET RENEE NETHEN

15 JOLI VET RENEE NETHEN

16 MOTTE THI ERRY THORENMB
17 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
18 MOTTE THI ERRY THORENMB
19 JOLI VET RENEE NETHEN
20 FURTADO BRUNO THORENMB
21 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
22 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
23 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
24 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA
25 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA
26 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA
27 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA
28 SEHA RENE THORENMB
29 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
30 JOLI VET RENEE NETHEN
31 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
32 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
33 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
34 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
35 MOTTE THI ERRY THORENMB
36 MOTTE THN ERRY THORENMB
37 DEREUX FABRI CE PERVWEZ
38 JOLI VET RENEE NETHEN
39 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
40 LETELLI ER MAXI ME | NCOURT
41 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
42 VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN | NCOURT
43 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
44 DUCHESNE MANUEL AUTRE- E
45 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
46 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
47 VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN | NCOURT
48 DEREUX FABRI CE PERVWEZ
49 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA
50 LETELLI ER CLI VI ER | NCOURT
51 LETELLI ER CLI VI ER | NCOURT
52 SEHA RENE THORENMB
53 DUCHESNE MANUEL AUTRE- E
54 DEREUX FABRI CE PERVWEZ

YEARLI NGS
AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di stanc
4 4 96182
4 3 2
11 9 82610
14 4 77539
14 6 2
4 1 84914
35 27 78763
4 4 2
35 34 2
35 30 3
13 3 90166
4 1 3
13 12 2
13 1 3
13 4 4
35 12 4
14 12 3
35 9 5
13 9 5
19 15 83148
35 3 6
35 28 7
35 31 8
27 21 84497
27 15 2
27 19 3
27 5 4
15 15 83964
14 13 4
13 13 6
35 35 9
35 23 10
35 13 11
35 17 12
35 32 13
35 22 14
21 19 79723
13 11 7
35 21 15
6 1 85336
11 2 2
11 2 85328
35 15 16
21 15 88416
35 25 17
35 5 18
11 11 2
21 4 2
27 25 5
4 3 3
4 2 4
15 3 2
21 6 2
21 17 3

201788224
201786424
100546024
101014924
101015024
100535324
100431724
100535524
100430124
100434424
100868124
201786124
100869624
100869824
100867824
100432024
101014424
100431124
100868024
100657624
100433524
859176824
100431024
100599224
100370924
100373624
100370824
100750524
101011524
100867324
100434024
100431524
100433724
100434524
859176524
100434224
100306224
100870024
100432724
100455324
100543224
100589324
100430824
100670424
100435324
100431824
100589224
100306024
100371324
100561524
100560624
100753824
100673224
100307924



55 FURTADO BRUNO THOREMB 19 7 2 BE 100473124 09.57070 1238. 8577 55
56 FURTADO BRUNO THOREMB 19 11 3 BE 100479024 09.57090 1238. 2427 56
57 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 35 16 19 BE 100434624 09.53390 1237.4391 57
57 MOITE THI ERRY THOREMB 35 26 20 BE 100432524 09.53390 1237.4391 57
59 VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN | NCOURT 11 1 3 BE 100589124 09.59040 1235. 4440 59
60 VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN | NCOURT 11 6 4 BE 100375024 09.59080 1234. 2527 60
61 DEREUX FABRI CE PERVEZ 21 1 4 BE 100305724 09.54380 1233. 4657 61
62 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 11 8 3 BE 112937324 09.57140 1228. 7060 62
63 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 35 19 21 BE 100433324 09.54100 1227.4753 63
64 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 11 10 4 BE 100548524 09.57190 1227.1849 64
65 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 14 5 5 BE 112777624 09.53430 1216. 9343 65
66 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 14 10 6 BE 100586024 09.53440 1216.6161 66
67 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 35 11 22 BE 100434124 09. 54560 1212. 9825 67
68 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 35 14 23 BE 100432224 09.55010 1211. 4278 68
69 LETELLI ER MAXI ME INCOURT 6 6 2 BE 100455924 10. 00390 1207. 8698 69
70 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 14 11 7 BE 101012524 09. 54250 1203. 7102 70
UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERWEZ LOCAL Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (01520)
MOM GNI ES 01-05-25 102 VI EUX Amat eur s: 12 LACHER: 08. 50
NR Naam Geneent AD |G Afstand LD Ri ng JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vi tesse NO
1 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 13 1 82610 BE 105930823 09. 48160 1417.7918 1
2 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB 20 19 78763 NL 950168223 09. 46490 1386. 2658 2
3 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB 19 19 78598 BE 105765223 09. 47550 1357.0878 3
4 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB 19 16 2 BE 105768023 09. 47560 1356. 6974 4
5 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 20 3 2 BE 105804723 09. 48410 1342.1698 5
6 LETELLI ER COLI VI ER INCOURT 2 1 84914 BE 106211722 09. 53200 1340. 7474 6
7 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 13 13 2 BE 106204722 09.52460 1316. 1445 7
8 VANDERBECK CHRI STIAN |INCOURT 3 1 85328 BE 105828419 09.54510 1315. 7749 8
9 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA 3 3 84497 BE 105738723 09.54170 1314. 4465 9
10 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MVARI THOREMB 19 13 3 BE 113503522 09. 49590 1310. 3306 10
11 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB 19 18 4 BE 105766523 09. 50000 1309. 9667 11
12 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB 20 7 3 BE 105804023 09.50090 1309. 4431 12
13 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 20 6 4 BE 106133722 09.50200 1305. 4641 13
14 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB 20 15 5 BE 105806423 09.50270 1302. 9446 14
15 VANDERBECK CHRI STIAN INCOURT 3 2 2 BE 106268922 09.55370 1300. 4013 15
16 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 20 13 6 BE 106137822 09.50550 1292. 9631 16
17 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB 19 4 5 BE 113504222 09.50480 1292. 7303 17
18 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 20 18 7 BE 105805223 09.51040 1289. 7871 18
19 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 13 2 3 BE 113214220 09.54170 1285. 0920 19
20 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 13 8 4 BE 112803421 09.54230 1283. 0960 20
21 VANDERBECK CHRI STIAN INCOURT 3 3 3 BE 113131920 09. 56350 1281.5219 21
22 DUCHESNE MANUEL AUTRE-E 11 1 88416 BE 105689822 09.59100 1278. 3036 22
23 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 20 4 8 BE 105802623 09.51370 1278. 2743 23
24 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB 19 9 6 BE 105767823 09.51360 1275.9416 24
25 DUCHESNE MANUEL AUTRE-E 11 5 2 BE 105698122 09.59200 1275. 2308 25
26 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 20 8 9 BE 600413023 09.51560 1271.7384 26
27 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 20 20 10 BE 105805723 09. 52000 1270. 3710 27
28 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB 19 10 7 BE 113291421 09.52140 1262. 9566 28
29 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 13 9 5 BE 112864521 09.55500 1254.8354 29
30 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 20 17 11 BE 106134822 09.53060 1248. 2250 30
31 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 13 12 6 BE 113151920 09.56470 1236.9853 31
32 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB 19 15 8 BE 105764523 09. 53470 1232.2655 32
33 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB 19 17 9 BE 105764923 09.53480 1231.9436 33
34 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 20 11 12 BE 105803323 09.53580 1231.3132 34
UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERWEZ LOCAL Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (01520)
MOM GNI ES 01-05-25 192 YEARLI NGS Amat eurs: 13 LACHER: 08. 50
NR Naam Geneent AD | G Afstand LD Ring JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vitesse NO
1 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 11 9 82610 BE 100546024 09. 48220 1415. 3626 1
2 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 14 4 77539 BE 101014924 09. 45010 1409. 3729 2
3 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 14 6 2 BE 101015024 09. 45170 1402.5746 3
4 LETELLIER OLIVIER INCOURT 4 1 84914 BE 100535324 09.51030 1390. 8927 4
5 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 35 27 78763 BE 100431724 09.46430 1388. 7100 5
6 LETELLIER OLI VI ER INCOURT 4 4 2 BE 100535524 09.51090 1388.6182 6
7 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB 35 34 2 BE 100430124 09. 46460 1387. 4868 7
8 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 35 30 3 BE 100434424 09.47270 1370.9835 8
9 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 35 12 4 BE 100432024 09. 48230 1349. 0665 9
10 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 14 12 3 BE 101014424 09.47490 1341.1185 10
11 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB 35 9 5 BE 100431124 09. 48550 1336. 8543 11
12 FURTADO BRUNO THOREMB 19 15 83148 BE 100657624 09. 52240 1332. 5000 12



MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
VANDERBECK JEAN
VANDERBECK JEAN
VANDERBECK JEAN
VANDERBECK JEAN
SEHA RENE

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
DEREUX FABRI CE
MOTTE THI ERRY
LETELLI ER MAXI ME
GCODFRI AUX SI MON
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
MOTTE THI ERRY
DUCHESNE MANUEL
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
DEREUX FABRI CE
VANDERBECK JEAN
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
SEHA RENE
DUCHESNE MANUEL
DEREUX FABRI CE
FURTADO BRUNO
FURTADO BRUNO
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
DEREUX FABRI CE
GCODFRI AUX SI MON
MOTTE THI ERRY
GODFRI AUX SI MON
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
LETELLI ER MAXI ME
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
VANDERBECK JEAN
VANDERBECK JEAN
SEHA RENE

MOTTE THI ERRY

THORENMB
THOREMB
THOREMB
OPPREBA
OPPREBA
OPPREBA
OPPREBA
THOREMB
CORROY-
THORENMB
THOREMB
THOREMB
THORENMB
THOREMB
THOREMB
PERWEZ

THOREMB
I NCOURT
MALEVES
I NCOURT
THOREMB
AUTRE- E
THOREMB
THOREMB
I NCOURT
PERWEZ

OPPREBA
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
THOREMB
AUTRE- E
PERWEZ

THOREMB
THORENVB

100433524
859176824
100431024
100599224
100370924
100373624
100370824
100750524
101011524
100434024
100431524
100433724
100434524
859176524
100434224
100306224
100432724
100455324
100543224
100589324
100430824
100670424
100435324
100431824
100589224
100306024
100371324
100561524
100560624
100753824
100673224
100307924
100473124
100479024
100434624
100432524
100589124
100375024
100305724
112937324
100433324
100548524
112777624
100586024
100434124
100432224
100455924
101012524
100370724
100372324
100753124
100433124

Best at

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

MOM GNI ES 01-05-25 294
NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it

1 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
2 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
3 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
4 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
5 LETELLI ER CLI VI ER | NCOURT
6 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB
7 LETELLI ER CLI VI ER | NCOURT
8 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
9 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB
10 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
11 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB
12 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THORENMB
13 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
14 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
15 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
16 LETELLI ER QLI VI ER | NCOURT
17 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
18 FURTADO BRUNO THOREMB
19 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB

35 3 6
35 28 7
35 31 8
27 21 84497
27 15 2
27 19 3
27 5 4
15 15 83964
14 13 4
35 35 9
35 23 10
35 13 11
35 17 12
35 32 13
35 22 14
21 19 79723
35 21 15
6 1 85336
11 2 2
11 2 85328
35 15 16
21 15 88416
35 25 17
35 5 18
11 11 2
21 4 2
27 25 5
4 3 3
4 2 4
15 3 2
21 6 2
21 17 3
19 7 2
19 11 3
35 16 19
35 26 20
11 1 3
11 6 4
21 1 4
11 8 3
35 19 21
11 10 4
14 5 5
14 10 6
35 11 22
35 14 23
6 6 2
14 11 7
27 17 6
27 4 7
15 6 3
35 2 24
VI EUX- YEARL
AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc
24 1 82610
24 19 2
17 4 77539
17 6 2
6 3 84914
55 39 78763
6 6 2
55 54 2
55 48 3
55 50 4
19 19 78598
19 16 2
55 15 5
55 8 6
17 12 3
6 1 3
55 12 7
19 15 83148
55 4 8

105930823
100546024
101014924
101015024
100535324
100431724
100535524
100430124
950168223
100434424
105765223
105768023
100432024
105804723
101014424
106211722
100431124
100657624
100433524



MOTTE THI ERRY

GCDFRI AUX SI MON
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
MOTTE THI ERRY
VANDERBECK JEAN
VANDERBECK JEAN
VANDERBECK JEAN
VANDERBECK JEAN
VANDERBECK JEAN

SEHA RENE

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- VAR
MOTTE THI ERRY

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
DEREUX FABRI CE

MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY

GODFRI AUX SI MON
LETELLI ER MAXI ME
GCODFRI AUX SI MON
GODFRI AUX SI MON
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
MOTTE THI ERRY
DUCHESNE MANUEL
MOTTE THI ERRY
DUCHESNE MANUEL
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- VAR
DUCHESNE MANUEL
MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
MOTTE THI ERRY

DEREUX FABRI CE
VANDERBECK JEAN
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
GODFRI AUX SI MON
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
SEHA RENE

DUCHESNE MANUEL
MOTTE THI ERRY

DEREUX FABRI CE
FURTADO BRUNO
FURTADO BRUNO

MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY

GODFRI AUX SI MON
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
DEREUX FABRI CE
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
MOTTE THI ERRY

GCODFRI AUX SI MON
MOTTE THI ERRY

GODFRI AUX SI MON
MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- VAR
GCODFRI AUX SI MON
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY
LETELLI ER MAXI ME

41
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20
16
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859176824
106204722
105828419
100431024
105738723
100599224
100370924
100373624
100370824
100750524
113503522
105766523
105804023
101011524
106133722
105806423
100434024
106268922
100431524
100433724
100434524
859176524
100434224
106137822
113504222
100306224
105805223
100432724
113214220
100455324
100543224
112803421
113131920
100589324
100430824
105689822
105802623
100670424
105767823
105698122
100435324
600413023
100431824
100589224
105805723
100306024
100371324
100561524
113291421
112864521
100560624
100753824
100673224
106134822
100307924
100473124
100479024
100434624
100432524
113151920
100589124
100375024
100305724
105764523
105764923
105803323
112937324
100433324
100548524
105806623
105803823
112736520
105938523
112777624
100586024
100434124
105805623
100432224
100455924

1316.
1316.
1315.



UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERWVEZ RAMPER- CRP

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01520)

Snel h.

MOM GNI ES 01-05-25 391
NR Naam Geneent
NO Nom Local it

1 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
2 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
3 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
4 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
5 LETELLI ER OLI VI ER | NCOURT
6 MOTTE THN ERRY THORENMB
7 LETELLI ER CLI VI ER | NCOURT
8 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
9 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
10 MOTTE THI ERRY THORENMB
11 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHEYLI
12 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHEYLI
13 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THORENMB
14 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THORENMB
15 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
16 MOTTE THI ERRY THORENMB
17 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
18 LETELLI ER QLI VI ER | NCOURT
19 MOTTE THI ERRY THORENMB
20 FURTADO BRUNO THORENMB
21 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
22 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
23 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
24 VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN | NCOURT
25 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
26 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA
26 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA
28 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA
29 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA
30 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA
31 SEHA RENE THORENMB
32 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB
33 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB
34 MOTTE THN ERRY THORENMB
35 VANBEVER VI NCENT Pl ETRAI
36 CREVECCEUR M CHAEL THORENMB
37 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
38 CREVECCEUR M CHAEL THORENMB
39 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
40 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
41 MOTTE THN ERRY THOREMB
42 VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN | NCOURT
43 CREVECCEUR M CHAEL THORENMB
44 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
45 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
46 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
47 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
48 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
49 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
50 HENRY DOM NI QUE THORENMB
51 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB
52 DEREUX FABRI CE PERVWEZ
53 MOTTE THI ERRY THORENMB
54 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
55 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
56 LETELLI ER MAXI ME | NCOURT
57 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
58 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
59 VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN | NCOURT
60 VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN | NCOURT
61 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
62 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
63 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB
64 CREVECOEUR M CHAEL THORENMB
65 VANBEVER VI NCENT Pl ETRAI
66 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
67 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
68 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
69 VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN | NCOURT
70 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
71 DEREUX FABRI CE PERVWEZ
72 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA

VI EUX- YEARL
AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di stanc
24 1 82610
24 19 2
17 4 77539
17 6 2
6 3 84914
55 39 78763
6 6 2
55 54 2
55 48 3
55 50 4
19 2 95545
19 14 2
19 19 78598
19 16 2
55 15 5
55 8 6
17 12 3
6 1 3
55 12 7
19 15 83148
55 4 8
55 41 9
24 23 3
14 1 85328
55 51 10
30 13 84497
30 24 2
30 18 3
30 22 4
30 6 5
15 15 83964
19 13 3
19 18 4
55 20 11
13 1 92436
26 3 80993
17 16 4
26 8 2
55 19 12
55 43 13
55 55 14
14 2 2
26 20 3
55 35 15
55 16 16
55 29 17
55 52 18
55 34 19
55 40 20
10 8 80440
19 4 5
29 27 79723
55 47 21
55 33 22
24 2 4
6 1 85336
24 8 5
24 14 6
14 3 3
14 5 4
55 27 23
55 17 24
19 9 6
26 1 4
13 6 2
55 37 25
55 21 26
55 7 27
14 14 5
55 49 28
29 4 2
30 28 6

105930823
100546024
101014924
101015024
100535324
100431724
100535524
100430124
950168223
100434424
205175923
202274324
105765223
105768023
100432024
105804723
101014424
106211722
100431124
100657624
100433524
859176824
106204722
105828419
100431024
105738723
100599224
100370924
100373624
100370824
100750524
113503522
105766523
105804023
112599321
105961223
101011524
100570724
106133722
105806423
100434024
106268922
100575024
100431524
100433724
100434524
859176524
100434224
106137822
100565024
113504222
100306224
105805223
100432724
113214220
100455324
100543224
112803421
113131920
100589324
100430824
105802623
105767823
112832021
113531222
100435324
600413023
100431824
100589224
105805723
100306024
100371324



LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
GODFRI AUX SI MON
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
DECAMPS FABI EN

SEHA RENE

MOTTE THI ERRY

DEREUX FABRI CE
VANBEVER VI NCENT
FURTADO BRUNO
FURTADO BRUNO

MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY

GCODFRI AUX SI MON
DECAMPS FABI EN
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
DEREUX FABRI CE

HENRY DOM NI QUE
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- VAR
MOTTE THI ERRY

GCODFRI AUX SI MON
MOTTE THI ERRY

GCODFRI AUX SI MON
MOTTE THI ERRY

HENRY DOM NI QUE
MOTTE THI ERRY
MATERNE RENAUD
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- VAR
CREVECCEUR M CHAEL
GODFRI AUX SI MON
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY
LETELLI ER MAXI ME
DECAMPS FABI EN

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MATERNE RENAUD
VANDERBECK JEAN
VANDERBECK JEAN
SEHA RENE

MOTTE THI ERRY

GCODFRI AUX SI MON
CREVECCEUR M CHAEL
GODFRI AUX SI MON
DENYS Pl ERRE

MOTTE THI ERRY

GODFRI AUX SI MON
SEHA RENE

SEHA RENE

VANBEVER VI NCENT
VANBEVER VI NCENT
DECAMPS FABI EN
LETELLI ER MAXI ME
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
MOTTE THI ERRY

I NCOURT
THORENMB
MALEVES
I NCOURT
OPHEYLI

THOREMB
THORENMB
PERVWEZ

Pl ETRAI

THORENMB
THORENB
THOREMB
THORENMB
MALEVES
OPHEYLI

I NCOURT
| NCOURT
PERVWEZ

THORENMB
THORENB
THOREMB
THORENMB
MALEVES
THOREMB
MALEVES
THORENB
THOREMB
THORENVB
JANDRAI

THOREMB
THORENMB
MALEVES
CORROY-
CORROY-
THOREMB
THOREMB
THORENMB
I NCOURT
OPHEYLI

CORROY-
JANDRAI

OPPREBA
OPPREBA
THOREMB
THOREMB
MALEVES
THOREMB
MALEVES
AUTRE- E
THOREMB
MALEVES
THORENMB
THORENMB
Pl ETRAI

Pl ETRAI

OPHEYLI

I NCOURT
I NCOURT
THORENMB

100561524
113291421
112864521
100560624
202281124
100753824
106134822
100307924
100500724
100473124
100479024
100434624
100432524
113151920
202273724
100589124
100375024
100305724
112471324
105764523
105764923
105803323
112937324
100433324
100548524
105806623
100565724
105803823
105623723
112736520
106170322
105938523
112777624
100586024
100434124
105805623
100432224
100455924
202271824
101012524
105622723
100370724
100372324
100753124
100433124
113156620
100573024
100543524
100625624
100430724
113151120
100755924
100751624
113336221
105742523
202276224
100458324
100599624
113141120

Best at

Ri ng JR
Bague AN

Snel h.

MOM GNI ES 01-05-25 134
NR Naam Geneent
NO Nom Local it

1 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
2 MOTTE THN ERRY THOREMB
3 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHEYLI
4 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB
5 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB
6 MOTTE THN ERRY THORENMB
7 LETELLI ER CLI VI ER | NCOURT
8 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
9 VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN | NCOURT
10 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA
11 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB
12 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB

6 5 4
19 10 7
24 16 7

6 4 5
19 17 3
15 3 2
55 46 29
29 25 3
13 9 3
19 7 2
19 11 3
55 28 30
55 38 31
24 22 8
19 18 4
14 4 6
14 9 7
29 1 4
10 6 2
19 15 8
19 17 9
55 24 32
24 18 9
55 31 33
24 21 10
55 2 34
10 9 3
55 25 35

8 2 91520
19 1 10
26 2 5
24 17 11
17 5 5
17 10 6
55 14 36
55 6 37
55 26 38

6 6 2
19 6 5
17 11 7

8 3 2
30 20 7
30 5 8
15 6 3
55 3 39
24 6 12
26 17 6
24 10 13

3 1 88538
55 11 40
24 13 14
15 4 4
15 8 5
13 4 4
13 7 5
19 19 6

6 3 3
14 10 8
55 22 41
VI EUX
AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di stanc
13 1 82610
20 19 78763

4 2 95545
19 19 78598
19 16 2
20 3 2

2 1 84914
13 13 2

3 1 85328

3 3 84497
19 13 3
19 18 4

105930823
950168223
205175923
105765223
105768023
105804723
106211722
106204722
105828419
105738723
113503522
105766523



MOTTE THI ERRY
VANBEVER VI NCENT
CREVECCEUR M CHAEL
MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
MOTTE THI ERRY

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
MOTTE THI ERRY

GCODFRI AUX SI MON
GCDFRI AUX SI MON
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
MOTTE THI ERRY

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
CREVECCEUR M CHAEL
VANBEVER VI NCENT
MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
GCODFRI AUX SI MON
MOTTE THI ERRY

GCODFRI AUX SI MON
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- VAR
MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY
MATERNE RENAUD
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- VAR
CREVECCEUR M CHAEL
GCODFRI AUX SI MON
MOTTE THI ERRY
MATERNE RENAUD

THORENMB
Pl ETRAI
THOREMB
THORENMB
THORENB
I NCOURT
THORENMB
THORENB
THOREMB
MALEVES
MALEVES
I NCOURT
THORENMB
THORENB
THOREMB
Pl ETRAI
THORENB
THOREMB
THORENMB
MALEVES
THOREMB
MALEVES
THORENB
THOREMB
THORENMB
THORENB
THOREMB
JANDRAI
THOREMB
THOREMB
MALEVES
THOREMB
JANDRAI

105804023
112599321
105961223
106133722
105806423
106268922
106137822
113504222
105805223
113214220
112803421
113131920
105802623
105767823
112832021
113531222
600413023
105805723
113291421
112864521
106134822
113151920
105764523
105764923
105803323
105806623
105803823
105623723
112736520
106170322
105938523
105805623
105622723

Deerlijk

(01520)

Best at
Const at

MOM GNI ES 01-05-25 257
NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it

1 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
2 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
3 MARI T CHRI STGPHE CORROY-
4 LETELLI ER OLI VI ER | NCOURT
5 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB
6 LETELLI ER CLI VI ER | NCOURT
7 MOTTE THN ERRY THORENMB
8 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
9 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHEYLI

10 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB
11 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-

12 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
13 FURTADO BRUNO THOREMB
14 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
15 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
16 MOTTE THI ERRY THORENMB
17 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA
18 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA
19 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA
20 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA
21 SEHA RENE THOREMB
22 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
23 CREVECOEUR M CHAEL THORENMB
24 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
25 CREVECCEUR M CHAEL THOREMB
26 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
27 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
28 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
29 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
30 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
31 HENRY DOM NI QUE THOREMB
32 DEREUX FABRI CE PERVWEZ
33 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
34 LETELLI ER MAXI ME | NCOURT
35 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
36 VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN | NCOURT
37 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
38 MOTTE THI ERRY THORENMB

20 7 3
7 1 92436
7 3 80993

20 6 4

20 15 5
3 2 2

20 13 6

19 4 5

20 18 7

13 2 3

13 8 4
3 3 3

20 4 8

19 9 6
7 1 2
7 6 2

20 8 9

20 20 10

19 10 7

13 9 5

20 17 11

13 12 6

19 15 8

19 17 9

20 11 12

20 1 13

20 12 14
7 2 91520

19 1 10
7 2 3

13 10 7

20 2 15
7 3 2

YEARLI NGS

AD | G Afstand

EN MQ Di st anc

11 9 82610

14 4 77539

14 6 2
4 1 84914

35 27 78763
4 4 2

35 34 2

35 30 3

15 10 95545

35 12 4

14 12 3

35 9 5

19 15 83148

35 3 6

35 28 7

35 31 8

27 21 84497

27 15 2

27 19 3

27 5 4

15 15 83964

14 13 4

19 1 80993

35 35 9

19 13 2

35 23 10

35 13 11

35 17 12

35 32 13

35 22 14
9 7 80440

21 19 79723

35 21 15
6 1 85336

11 2 2

11 2 85328

35 15 16

35 25 17

Ri ng
Bague

100546024
101014924
101015024
100535324
100431724
100535524
100430124
100434424
202274324
100432024
101014424
100431124
100657624
100433524
859176824
100431024
100599224
100370924
100373624
100370824
100750524
101011524
100570724
100434024
100575024
100431524
100433724
100434524
859176524
100434224
100565024
100306224
100432724
100455324
100543224
100589324
100430824
100435324

Snel h.
Vit esse



39 MOITE THI ERRY THOREMB 35 5 18 BE 100431824 09.51570 1271. 3963 39
40 VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN | NCOURT 11 11 2 BE 100589224 09.57100 1270. 3921 40
41 DEREUX FABRI CE PERWEZ 21 4 2 BE 100306024 09. 52490 1269. 1377 41
42 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA 27 25 5 BE 100371324 09. 56360 1268. 7237 42
43 LETELLI ER CLI VI ER INCOURT 4 3 3 BE 100561524 09. 57010 1267. 0579 43
44 LETELLI ER CLI VI ER I NCOURT 4 2 4 BE 100560624 09. 57450 1253. 3432 44
45 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHEYLI 15 13 2 BE 202281124 10. 06160 1252. 7753 45
46 SEHA RENE THOREMB 15 3 2 BE 100753824 09.57070 1251. 0156 46
47 DEREUX FABRI CE PERWEZ 21 17 3 BE 100307924 09. 54140 1241. 1469 47
48 VANBEVER VI NCENT PIETRAI 6 2 92436 BE 100500724 10. 04330 1239. 9195 48
49 FURTADO BRUNO THOREMB 19 7 2 BE 100473124 09.57070 1238. 8577 49
50 FURTADO BRUNO THOREMB 19 11 3 BE 100479024 09. 57090 1238. 2427 50
51 MOITE THI ERRY THOREMB 35 16 19 BE 100434624 09.53390 1237.4391 51
51 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 35 26 20 BE 100432524 09. 53390 1237. 4391 51
53 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHEYLI 15 14 3 BE 202273724 10.07190 1235. 7620 53
54 VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN I NCOURT 11 1 3 BE 100589124 09. 59040 1235. 4440 54
55 VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN | NCOURT 11 6 4 BE 100375024 09. 59080 1234. 2527 55
56 DEREUX FABRI CE PERWVEZ 21 1 4 BE 100305724 09. 54380 1233. 4657 56
57 HENRY DOM NI QUE THOREMB 9 5 2 BE 112471324 09.55130 1233. 4270 57
58 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 11 8 3 BE 112937324 09. 57140 1228. 7060 58
59 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 35 19 21 BE 100433324 09.54100 1227. 4753 59
60 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 11 10 4 BE 100548524 09.57190 1227. 1849 60
61 HENRY DOM NI QUE THOREMB 9 8 3 BE 100565724 09. 55340 1226. 8429 61
62 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 14 5 5 BE 112777624 09. 53430 1216. 9343 62
63 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 14 10 6 BE 100586024 09.53440 1216. 6161 63
64 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 35 11 22 BE 100434124 09. 54560 1212. 9825 64
65 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 35 14 23 BE 100432224 09.55010 1211. 4278 65
66 LETELLI ER MAXI ME INCOURT 6 6 2 BE 100455924 10. 00390 1207. 8698 66
67 DECAVPS FABI EN OPHEYLI 15 2 4 BE 202271824 10.09110 1206. 6302 67
68 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 14 11 7 BE 101012524 09. 54250 1203. 7102 68
69 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA 27 17 6 BE 100370724 10. 00400 1195. 7123 69
70 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA 27 4 7 BE 100372324 10.00470 1193. 7415 70
71 SEHA RENE THOREMB 15 6 3 BE 100753124 10. 00260 1192. 1060 71
72 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 35 2 24 BE 100433124 09.56070 1191. 2730 72
73 CREVECCEUR M CHAEL THOREMB 19 10 3 BE 100573024 09. 58000 1191. 0735 73
74 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 11 4 5 BE 100543524 09. 59230 1190.6318 74
75 DENYS Pl ERRE AUTRE-E 3 1 88538 BE 100625624 10. 04260 1189. 4940 75
76 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 35 8 25 BE 100430724 09.56130 1189. 4739 76
77 SEHA RENE THOREMB 15 4 4 BE 100755924 10. 00480 1185. 9322 77
78 SEHA RENE THOREMB 15 8 5 BE 100751624 10. 00500 1185. 3741 78
79 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHEYLI 15 15 5 BE 202276224 10. 11190 1174.9744 79
80 LETELLI ER MAXI ME INCOURT 6 3 3 BE 100458324 10. 03060 1167. 3871 80
81 VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN I NCOURT 11 7 5 BE 100599624 10. 03270 1161. 7155 81
82 MOITE THI ERRY THOREMB 35 29 26 BE 100578424 09.58110 1155. 1650 82
83 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA 27 16 8 BE 100377524 10. 03290 1149. 8798 83
84 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA 27 14 9 BE 100377924 10. 03310 1149. 3584 84
85 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHEYLI 15 5 6 BE 202276024 10. 13080 1149. 2983 85
86 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHEYLI 15 3 7 BE 202276924 10. 13100 1148. 8377 86



